
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

RED BUD TRACK-N-TRAIL - BUCHANAN, MI

ROUND 9 OF 24 - JUNE 30-JULY 1, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

RED BUD MONSTER ENERGY/KAWASAKI NATIONAL MOTOCROSS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

373 D. Gosselaar  448.4781

76 T. Hibbert  448.7272

156 W. Browning  448.9683

343 S. Stella  649.0714

695 B. Ritter  749.1945

371 B. Dehn  549.4876

632 K. Hoge  549.5797

147 C. Miller  549.8058

294 R. Grantom  649.8959

84 M. Willard  449.95710

447 N. Evennou  449.96811

138 M. Lapaglia  450.29612

502 B. Wagner  450.34613

412 L. Kilbarger  750.40014

648 N. Vaughn  550.65615

349 A. Sigismondi  650.77016

862 O. Barbaree  650.81817

773 Z. Miller  650.87618

171 B. Kelly  450.92519

277 R. Newton  451.00520

918 M. Akaydin  751.11221

253 A. Smith  751.12922

737 T. Reidman  651.20623

881 J. Lorenz  351.23324

236 D. Jonon  651.26925

795 D. Whitney  651.28126

384 C. Schlacht  251.37527

596 Z. Ames  651.53728

677 J. Hussey  451.55229

700 W. Gilmore  451.66830

189 J. Waters  351.77631

931 D. Bajza  451.80532

226 T. Ezell  351.88833

779 A. Lieber  551.91634

257 J. Dehn  351.94835

541 R. White  352.40936

681 P. Massie  452.42937

213 D. Raible  552.52438

446 J. Powers  352.87639

186 A. Hunter  553.13140

409 D. Dewitt  353.19441

192 C. Lansing  353.37342

268 B. Shondeck  453.94743

428 T. Johnson  654.28944

599 R. Hapner  354.32345

339 M. Thacker  454.76946

529 K. Degrand  455.22247

484 J. Ecklund  655.51148

597 M. Dougherty  255.74949

847 T. Bishop  456.03150

675 B. Smith  656.08151

659 C. Shellenberger  458.52952

474 J. Villatico  21:46.79053

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

76 T. Hibbert  31:12.8621

373 D. Gosselaar  41:14.0862

84 M. Willard  41:14.4743

156 W. Browning  61:15.0374

632 K. Hoge  31:15.2335

236 D. Jonon  61:15.7066

447 N. Evennou  41:15.7887

412 L. Kilbarger  31:16.0628

881 J. Lorenz  51:16.1719

596 Z. Ames  51:16.18710

138 M. Lapaglia  31:16.21211

294 R. Grantom  21:16.42912

648 N. Vaughn  41:16.49613

371 B. Dehn  61:16.49714

862 O. Barbaree  51:16.51115

779 A. Lieber  31:16.57116

171 B. Kelly  41:17.00817

502 B. Wagner  61:17.19718

695 B. Ritter  51:17.22519

192 C. Lansing  61:17.32620

147 C. Miller  41:17.49721

277 R. Newton  41:17.62622

700 W. Gilmore  41:17.66423

773 Z. Miller  61:17.85624

677 J. Hussey  41:17.87725

737 T. Reidman  61:17.89126

918 M. Akaydin  61:18.16827

681 P. Massie  31:18.24428

349 A. Sigismondi  61:18.37029

253 A. Smith  61:18.54930

597 M. Dougherty  21:18.73231

343 S. Stella  41:18.93532

226 T. Ezell  41:19.31233

257 J. Dehn  31:19.42434

213 D. Raible  61:19.62035

474 J. Villatico  31:19.81236

795 D. Whitney  31:19.95637

384 C. Schlacht  31:20.59138

541 R. White  31:21.04139

409 D. Dewitt  51:21.37040

186 A. Hunter  61:21.70841

675 B. Smith  51:22.40842

599 R. Hapner  31:22.49643

189 J. Waters  31:23.59144

428 T. Johnson  31:23.85345

484 J. Ecklund  41:24.25346

659 C. Shellenberger  61:24.34347

339 M. Thacker  41:24.43548

268 B. Shondeck  51:24.70749

446 J. Powers  21:24.94050

847 T. Bishop  31:27.54151

931 D. Bajza  11:29.00052

529 K. Degrand  31:29.32853

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

294 R. Grantom  534.3561

795 D. Whitney  535.4792

76 T. Hibbert  541.9853

373 D. Gosselaar  642.0934

156 W. Browning  542.4805

447 N. Evennou  642.5516

84 M. Willard  242.6457

236 D. Jonon  342.8608

773 Z. Miller  643.0699

502 B. Wagner  343.25310

737 T. Reidman  643.34811

632 K. Hoge  543.42612

384 C. Schlacht  543.48613

695 B. Ritter  443.62714

138 M. Lapaglia  343.64115

700 W. Gilmore  643.64616

677 J. Hussey  243.72117

881 J. Lorenz  343.90518

412 L. Kilbarger  643.94219

371 B. Dehn  444.14920

349 A. Sigismondi  544.17221

596 Z. Ames  444.35422

257 J. Dehn  444.38023

171 B. Kelly  344.38624

277 R. Newton  444.56225

779 A. Lieber  344.57126

192 C. Lansing  344.58627

343 S. Stella  444.58928

226 T. Ezell  344.77329

918 M. Akaydin  444.80430

597 M. Dougherty  244.85831

648 N. Vaughn  644.93732

862 O. Barbaree  345.40033

253 A. Smith  545.59434

213 D. Raible  545.68335

186 A. Hunter  645.79036

189 J. Waters  245.97937

541 R. White  246.12038

409 D. Dewitt  246.18839

599 R. Hapner  246.43540

681 P. Massie  446.48641

147 C. Miller  246.74442

484 J. Ecklund  446.82443

446 J. Powers  347.03844

339 M. Thacker  447.12345

474 J. Villatico  247.15846

931 D. Bajza  247.46847

428 T. Johnson  647.54948

268 B. Shondeck  248.08749

529 K. Degrand  248.08950

675 B. Smith  548.60151

659 C. Shellenberger  249.30952

847 T. Bishop  249.31453
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